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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 7 Wilson 33 3 91.7 1040 40583 1138 3304
2 1 Daniel Boone 30 6 83.3 1008 39318 1131 3267
3 2 Exeter 27 9 75.0 979 38205 1143 3154
4 3 Gov. Mifflin 21 15 58.3 961 37481 1088 3020
5 6 Twin Valley 18 18 50.0 899 35098 1076 2951
6 4 Muhlenberg 10 26 27.8 863 33676 982 2871
7 5 Reading 9 27 25.0 810 30633 917 2574

Division2

1 13 Schuylkill Valley 29 7 80.6 975 38028 1086 3083
2 11 Hamburg 24 12 66.7 944 36850 1053 2982
3 8 Antietam 12 24 33.3 854 32804 1110 2937
4 10 Conrad Weiser 11 25 30.6 866 33789 986 2766
5 14 Wyomissing 8 28 22.2 798 31127 901 2596
6 12 Oley Valley 2 34 5.6 681 26579 780 2206
7 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1143 Exeter 1138 Wilson 1131 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3304 Wilson 3267 Daniel Boone 3154 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 299 Connor Phillips 297 Evan Miller 289 James Nolan
289 Evan Walsh

Scratch Series 790 John Giglio 772 Evan Miller 770 Connor Phillips

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Evan Miller 8792 39 225
Scotty Fine 4485 26 172
David Alexander 883 5 176
Johnny Hartline 7606 39 195
Jake DeCray 7162 36 198
Blake Jeitles 8350 39 214
Evan Guthrie 594 3 198
Matt Serrano 1273 7 181
Gavin Powers 173 1 173

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Ben Seeberger 5512 28 196
Landen Goughler 7013 36 194
Max Slater 6254 33 189
Aidan Patterson 7743 39 198
Aidan Long 6911 33 209
Noah Gates 2221 12 185
Thaddeus Kidwell 2265 12 188
John Richards 286 2 143

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Tyler Dunker 6468 36 179
Hunter Speece 7293 38 191
Jacob Spayd 6708 35 191
Tony Speece 7370 39 188
Chase Spiers 8467 39 217
Isai Lopez 751 5 150
Dominic Valeriano 347 2 173
Brent Shelton 77 1 77

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Cole Strausser 7704 39 197
Ariel Cruz 703 5 140
Cameron Peffel 6897 39 176
Jared Rodriguez 2683 18 149
Brandon Correll 4059 24 169
Pierson Kipp 851 6 141
Caleb Valentine 3345 22 152
Aiden Grube 4642 27 171
Iven Swavely 2792 15 186

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.03 licensed to Dana Brown2/6/2024  10:11 pm  Page 1 of 7



Boys Varsity 23-242/5/2024    Week 13 of 13 Page 2

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kevin Dutan 5357 36 148
Savian Maldonaldo 5274 39 135
Wyatt Fiato 7578 39 194
Julian Wendt 7776 39 199
Jose Dominguez 4273 33 129
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Gavyn Hartzell 5623 34 165
Alberto Miranda 6251 36 173
Landon Stamm 5385 31 173
Harrison Springer 6925 38 182
Connor Phillips 7553 36 209
Paul Pike 2472 15 164
Kevin Bolt 494 3 164
Connor Quillen 0 0 125
Hunter Norton 395 2 197

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

John Giglio 8724 38 229
Luke Herbein 4992 26 192
James Nolan 7968 37 215
Colton Buckley 6133 31 197
Reed Deihl 1256 7 179
Aaron Bender 769 4 192
Dane Clay 0 0 125
Logan Mitchell 5288 26 203
Dylan Rosinski 0 0 125
Aiden Hattendorf 5453 26 209

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jason Kline 7480 39 191
Ayden Grillo 3616 26 139
Isaiah Mercado 5292 33 160
Christopher Parchment 5427 34 159
Dakota Pawlik 8039 39 206
Dominic Perch 524 4 131
Ayden Gonzalez 2426 17 142

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylan Brown 3696 36 102
Todd Schoedler JR 4088 36 113

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jack Leopold 5345 35 152
Brady Krick 6078 37 164
Leland Kane 5636 34 165
Brandon Zimmer 7093 39 181
Ethan Armao 7898 39 202
Jeremiah Beuca 1739 11 158

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Logan Rollman 6390 36 177
Matt Curtis 6594 37 178
Kyle Houck 6456 33 195
Ty Jozefick 6801 37 183
Brayden Heckman 8271 39 212
Jaden Ryan 337 2 168
Jaxon Seidel 2001 11 181

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Logan Trumbauer 5243 36 145
Bryan Markowski 2845 21 135
Isaac Hafer 640 6 106
Jaxon Furniss 181 2 90
Douglas Clay 5328 39 136
Patrick Latch 5852 39 150
Connor Readinger 787 7 112
Quinn O'Brien 2155 17 126
Keegan Cullen 398 4 99
Leo Day 585 3 195
Hunter Hafer 2565 21 122
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13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Noah Gehret 7222 36 200
Evan Walsh 8171 39 209
Eddie Price 4434 27 164
Tyler Spitler-Bruno 6447 34 189
James Muzopappa 8271 39 212
Landon Hueske 3483 20 174

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Reed Newmoyer 5602 35 160
Ethan Conrad 5890 36 163
Scott Gentile 6488 39 166
Thomas Gentry 4837 33 146
Hayden Geist 6167 36 171
Declan Filoon 901 7 128
Carter Ernst 347 3 115
Asher Botvin 422 3 140
Gavin Nye 473 3 157
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

John Giglio Wilson 8724 38 229.58 B
Evan Miller Daniel Boone 8792 39 225.44 B
Chase Spiers Gov. Mifflin 8467 39 217.10 B
James Nolan Wilson 7968 37 215.35 B
Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 8350 39 214.10 B

Brayden Heckman Hamburg 8271 39 212.08 B
James Muzopappa Schuylkill Valley 8271 39 212.08 B
Connor Phillips Twin Valley 7553 36 209.81 B
Aiden Hattendorf Wilson 5453 26 209.73 B
Evan Walsh Schuylkill Valley 8171 39 209.51 B

Aidan Long Exeter 6911 33 209.42 B
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 8039 39 206.13 B
Logan Mitchell Wilson 5288 26 203.38 B
Ethan Armao Conrad Weiser 7898 39 202.51 B
Noah Gehret Schuylkill Valley 7222 36 200.61 B

Julian Wendt Reading 7776 39 199.38 B
Jake DeCray Daniel Boone 7162 36 198.94 B
Aidan Patterson Exeter 7743 39 198.54 B
Evan Guthrie Daniel Boone 594 3 198.00 B
Colton Buckley Wilson 6133 31 197.84 B

Cole Strausser Muhlenberg 7704 39 197.54 B
Hunter Norton Twin Valley 395 2 197.50 B
Ben Seeberger Exeter 5512 28 196.86 B
Kyle Houck Hamburg 6456 33 195.64 B
Johnny Hartline Daniel Boone 7606 39 195.03 B

Leo Day Oley Valley 585 3 195.00 B
Landen Goughler Exeter 7013 36 194.81 B
Wyatt Fiato Reading 7578 39 194.31 B
Aaron Bender Wilson 769 4 192.25 B
Luke Herbein Wilson 4992 26 192.00 B

Hunter Speece Gov. Mifflin 7293 38 191.92 B
Jason Kline Antietam 7480 39 191.79 B
Jacob Spayd Gov. Mifflin 6708 35 191.66 B
Tyler Spitler-Bruno Schuylkill Valley 6447 34 189.62 B
Max Slater Exeter 6254 33 189.52 B

Tony Speece Gov. Mifflin 7370 39 188.97 B
Thaddeus Kidwell Exeter 2265 12 188.75 B
Iven Swavely Muhlenberg 2792 15 186.13 B
Noah Gates Exeter 2221 12 185.08 B
Ty Jozefick Hamburg 6801 37 183.81 B

Harrison Springer Twin Valley 6925 38 182.24 B
Jaxon Seidel Hamburg 2001 11 181.91 B
Brandon Zimmer Conrad Weiser 7093 39 181.87 B
Matt Serrano Daniel Boone 1273 7 181.86 B
Tyler Dunker Gov. Mifflin 6468 36 179.67 B

Reed Deihl Wilson 1256 7 179.43 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Matt Curtis Hamburg 6594 37 178.22 B
Logan Rollman Hamburg 6390 36 177.50 B
Cameron Peffel Muhlenberg 6897 39 176.85 B
David Alexander Daniel Boone 883 5 176.60 B

Landon Hueske Schuylkill Valley 3483 20 174.15 B
Landon Stamm Twin Valley 5385 31 173.71 B
Alberto Miranda Twin Valley 6251 36 173.64 B
Dominic Valeriano Gov. Mifflin 347 2 173.50 B
Gavin Powers Daniel Boone 173 1 173.00 B

Scotty Fine Daniel Boone 4485 26 172.50 B
Aiden Grube Muhlenberg 4642 27 171.93 B
Hayden Geist Wyomissing 6167 36 171.31 B
Brandon Correll Muhlenberg 4059 24 169.13 B
Jaden Ryan Hamburg 337 2 168.50 B

Scott Gentile Wyomissing 6488 39 166.36 B
Leland Kane Conrad Weiser 5636 34 165.76 B
Gavyn Hartzell Twin Valley 5623 34 165.38 B
Paul Pike Twin Valley 2472 15 164.80 B
Kevin Bolt Twin Valley 494 3 164.67 B

Brady Krick Conrad Weiser 6078 37 164.27 B
Eddie Price Schuylkill Valley 4434 27 164.22 B
Ethan Conrad Wyomissing 5890 36 163.61 B
Isaiah Mercado Antietam 5292 33 160.36 B
Reed Newmoyer Wyomissing 5602 35 160.06 B

Christopher Parchment Antietam 5427 34 159.62 B
Jeremiah Beuca Conrad Weiser 1739 11 158.09 B
Gavin Nye Wyomissing 473 3 157.67 B
Jack Leopold Conrad Weiser 5345 35 152.71 B
Caleb Valentine Muhlenberg 3345 22 152.05 B

Isai Lopez Gov. Mifflin 751 5 150.20 B
Patrick Latch Oley Valley 5852 39 150.05 B
Jared Rodriguez Muhlenberg 2683 18 149.06 B
Kevin Dutan Reading 5357 36 148.81 B
Thomas Gentry Wyomissing 4837 33 146.58 B

Logan Trumbauer Oley Valley 5243 36 145.64 B
John Richards Exeter 286 2 143.00 B
Ayden Gonzalez Antietam 2426 17 142.71 B
Pierson Kipp Muhlenberg 851 6 141.83 B
Asher Botvin Wyomissing 422 3 140.67 B

Ariel Cruz Muhlenberg 703 5 140.60 B
Ayden Grillo Antietam 3616 26 139.08 B
Douglas Clay Oley Valley 5328 39 136.62 B
Bryan Markowski Oley Valley 2845 21 135.48 B
Savian Maldonaldo Reading 5274 39 135.23 B

Dominic Perch Antietam 524 4 131.00 B
Jose Dominguez Reading 4273 33 129.48 B
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 901 7 128.71 B
Quinn O'Brien Oley Valley 2155 17 126.76 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Hunter Hafer Oley Valley 2565 21 122.14 B

Carter Ernst Wyomissing 347 3 115.67 B
Todd Schoedler JR Berks Catholic 4088 36 113.56 B
Connor Readinger Oley Valley 787 7 112.43 B
Isaac Hafer Oley Valley 640 6 106.67 B
Rylan Brown Berks Catholic 3696 36 102.67 B

Keegan Cullen Oley Valley 398 4 99.50 B
Jaxon Furniss Oley Valley 181 2 90.50 B
Brent Shelton Gov. Mifflin 77 1 77.00 B
Jake Elgonitis 0 0 B
Jack O'Keefe 0 0 B

Keith Lerch 0 0 B
Zack Weinstein 0 0 B
Zack Dunker 0 0 B
Tyler Long 0 0 B
RJ Mogel 0 0 B

Brayden Seroka 0 0 B
Andrew Long 0 0 B
Nehemiah Diaz-Lopez 0 0 B
Jesus Tapia 0 0 B
Kasey Trent 0 0 B

Jacob Rhoades 0 0 B
Timothy Eggert 0 0 B
Jack Rymar 0 0 B
Harrison Turner 0 0 B
Tyler Wentzel 0 0 B

Ayden Davis 0 0 B
Colin Duong 0 0 B
Pedro Solorio 0 0 B
Scott Duffy 0 0 B
Jax Leininger 0 0 B

Joe Leininger 0 0 B
Jason Leininger 0 0 B
David Birmingham 0 0 B
Luke Leopold 0 0 B
Owen McMahon 0 0 B

Seth Bausher 0 0 B
Ashton Haag 0 0 B
Rylee Eck(G) 0 0 B
Fynn Robertson(G) 0 0 B
Tyler Drobek 0 0 B

Dean Fisher 0 0 B
Larsen Hale 0 0 B
Braiden Lash 0 0 B
Edguardo Cruz 0 0 B
Patrick Moore 0 0 B

Connor Quillen Twin Valley 0 0 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Joshua Zolty 0 0 B
Hunter Smathers 0 0 B
Kendall Smathers 0 0 B
Christian Quintana 0 0 B

CJ Scott 0 0 B
Dominick Perez 0 0 B
Blake Dotterer 0 0 B
Damaj Strong 0 0 B
Rocco Decarlo 0 0 B

David Dowling 0 0 B
Nafis Blythe 0 0 B
Alberto Miranda Twin Valley 0 0 B
Dane Clay Wilson 0 0 B
Dylan Rosinski Wilson 0 0 B
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